Home Improvement List

Office:

Custom Desk and Cabinets
Floor

Kitchen:

2018 Stainless Steel Gas stove/oven
2016 Stainless Dishwasher
Built in cabinet or litter pan

Garage:
2016 Hot water Heater

Living Room:
Vaulted ceiling
Updated fireplace
3 New Windows

Master:

Vaulted Ceiling

Custom cedar walk in closet

Two hidden locking compartments in closet

Bathroom with tub and separate shower, hidden toilet

Bedroom 1:
Built in Armoire, with 2 closets

Bedroom 2:
Custom closet with storage bench, shelves

Bedroom 3:
Large closet

Attic:

Large area floored
Radiant barrier professionally installed with warranty
Indoor access

Roof:

New roof professionally installed 2016
Copper shingles, no algae growth, transferable lifetime warranty,



2016 Vinyl soffits and gutters with lifetime transferable warranty.

2016 Front door and aesthetic shutters were replaced.



Date
9-2018
10-2018
11-2018
12-2018
1-2019
2-2019
3-2019
4-2019
5-2019
6-2019
7-2019
8-2019

6338 Northland Dr. 77084

Gas
$24.30
$23.30
$24.85
$21.63
$29.88
$39.99
$38.38
$31.12
$24.27
$25.03
$20.90
$21.73

Water/Sewage Electric

$58.20
$57.21
$58.22
$50.33
$50.88
$54.13
$52.03
$50.85
$58.00
$56.00
$60.25
$53.53

$220.49
$204.73
$153.33
$150.33
$157.37
$167.34
$138.61
$122.59
$142.98
$190.75
$208.05
$205.04



