# Home Improvement List

# Office:

Custom Desk and Cabinets Floor

## Kitchen:

2018 Stainless Steel Gas stove/oven 2016 Stainless Dishwasher Built in cabinet or litter pan

# Garage:

2016 Hot water Heater

# Living Room:

Vaulted ceiling Updated fireplace 3 New Windows

## Master:

Vaulted Ceiling
Custom cedar walk in closet
Two hidden locking compartments in closet
Bathroom with tub and separate shower, hidden toilet

# Bedroom 1:

Built in Armoire, with 2 closets

## Bedroom 2:

Custom closet with storage bench, shelves

## Bedroom 3:

Large closet

#### Attic:

Large area floored Radiant barrier professionally installed with warranty Indoor access

## Roof:

New roof professionally installed 2016 Copper shingles, no algae growth, transferable lifetime warranty, 2016 Vinyl soffits and gutters with lifetime transferable warranty.

2016 Front door and aesthetic shutters were replaced.

# 6338 Northland Dr. 77084

Date	Gas	Water/Sewage	Electric
9-2018	\$24.30	\$58.20	\$220.49
10-2018	\$23.30	\$57.21	\$204.73
11-2018	\$24.85	\$58.22	\$153.33
12-2018	\$21.63	\$50.33	\$150.33
1-2019	\$29.88	\$50.88	\$157.37
2-2019	\$39.99	\$54.13	\$167.34
3-2019	\$38.38	\$52.03	\$138.61
4-2019	\$31.12	\$50.85	\$122.59
5-2019	\$24.27	\$58.00	\$142.98
6-2019	\$25.03	\$56.00	\$190.75
7-2019	\$20.90	\$60.25	\$208.05
8-2019	\$21.73	\$53.53	\$205.04